

Mayor Seth Coleman | Council President – Sara McCarthy Council Members: Darla Ives, James Hollander, and Ron Wales.

AGENDA Special Session Council Meeting November 7th, 2019 9:00 am

Item	Notes
Call Meeting to Order By Mayor	
Roll Call	
Pledge of Allegiance	
<u>Resolution 2019-57:</u> A Resolution Certifying compliance with W.S, 15-1-404 for the Annexation of the Mills Extension Annexation as Petitioned By the Mills Governing Body and Establishing a Date of Public Hearing on Said Annexation into the Town of Mills	
Open Discussion:	
ADJOURNMENT	
	Call Meeting to Order By MayorRoll CallPledge of AllegianceResolution 2019-57: A Resolution Certifying compliance with W.S, 15-1-404 for the Annexation of the Mills Extension Annexation as Petitioned By the Mills Governing Body and Establishing a Date of Public Hearing on Said Annexation into the Town of MillsOpen Discussion:

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

Upcoming Council Meetings

Work Sessions: November 18th, 2019 @ 9:00am/November 19th, 2019 @ 6:00pm/December 2nd. 2019 @ 9:00am

Council Meetings: November 19th, 2019 @ 7:00 pm/ December 3rd, 2019 @ 7:00 pm/ December 17th, 2019 @ 7:00 pm/

